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Récords batidos por prueba...

Todas las pruebas

Masc.,

23.

Masc.

3.
3.

Masc.,

19.

Masc.,

40.

Masc.,

17.

Masc.,

15.
15.
15.

Masc.,

42.
42.

Masc.,

5.
5.

Masc.,

27.
27.

Masc.,

13.

50m Libre
Serie 2 Guerra San Martin, Hugo

, 50m Espalda
Serie 3 Llamazares Minguez, Andres
Serie 3 Guerra San Martin, Hugo
100m Espalda
Serie 3 San Segundo Jimenez, Alvaro
50m Braza
Serie 2 Valladares Campos, Erik
200m Braza
Serie 3 San Jose Gonzalez, Marcos

50m Mariposa

Serie 3 Delgado Sanchez, Manuel
Serie 3 Delgado Sanchez, Manuel
Serie 3 Merayo Sanchez, Miguel

100m Mariposa
Serie 3 Delgado Sanchez, Manuel
Serie 3 Delgado Sanchez, Manuel

200m Mariposa

Serie 3 Delgado Sanchez, Manuel
Serie 3 Valenciano Miguelez, Hugo
100m Estilos

Serie 3 San Jose Gonzalez, Marcos
Serie 3 Cela Cabaias, Alvar

400m Estilos

Serie 3 San Jose Gonzalez, Marcos

Fem., 50m Libre

24.
35.

Serie 2
Serie 3

Rodriguez Miguelez, Nerea
Alfonso Sicilia, Vega

Fem., 100m Libre

22.
22.
32.

Serie 2 Rodriguez Miguelez, Nerea
Serie 2 Alfonso Sicilia, Vega
Serie 4 Alfonso Sicilia, Vega

Fem., 200m Libre

12.

Serie 3 Alfonso Sicilia, Vega

Fem., 100m Braza

8.

Serie 3 Pineda Lopez, Nayara

Fem., 100m Estilos

28.
28.

Serie 4
Serie 4

Pineda Lopez, Nayara
Rodriguez Miguelez, Nerea

Fem., 4 x 50m Libre

24.

Serie 2 C.D. Torrelago Wellness
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01251

01483
01251

P0906

01483

P0904

P0906
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00814

P0906
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01483

P0904
01351

P0904

01483
01351

01483
01351
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01351

01351

01351
01483

01351

24.94

27.53
27.84

56.55

31.68

2:17.89

24.44
24.44
26.25

53.76
53.76

2:00.15
2:03.95

57.24
58.38

4:23.47

26.43
26.87

57.63
58.07
57.71

2:04.59

1:06.97

1:04.13
1:04.62

1:47.25

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Récords Absolutos Territorial
Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Récords Absolutos Territorial
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Mejores Marcas Territoriales
Mejores Marcas Territoriales

Relevos Territoriales

ALFONSO SICILIA, Vega, PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara, CARLON DE FUENTES, Irene, GONZALEZ SANUDO, Daniela

Fem., 4 x 50m Estilos

34.

Serie 2 C.D. Torrelago Wellness

01351

1:55.57

Relevos Territoriales

CACHAPERIN PAZ, Paula, PINEDA LOPEZ, Nayara, CARLON DE FUENTES, Irene, ALFONSO SICILIA, Vega
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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